1
Date: 11/29/04                                                        SP730 Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit © Copyright 2004 Sipex Corporation
Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit with Pull Up Resistor
                   SP730
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
■  Holds Microcontroller in Reset
■  Reset Microcontroller during power loss

TEL: (408) 934-7500
FAX: (408) 935-7600
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number                  Top Mark            Temperature                        Package
  SP730EK-4.375...............V3WW................-40°-85°..............................3 Pin SOT-23
  SP730EK-4.375/TR.........V3WW................-40°-85°..............................3 Pin SOT-23
  SP730EK-3.075...............M4WW................-40°-85°..............................3 Pin SOT-23
  SP730EK-3.075/TR.........M4WW................-40°-85°..............................3 Pin SOT-23
Contact factory for other trip voltage options.
/TR = Tape and Reel
Pack quantity is 2500 for SOT-23.
Available in lead free packaging.  To order add "-L" suffix to part number.
Example: SP730EK-4.375/TR = standard; SP730EK-L-4.375/TR = lead free
CLICK HERE TO ORDER SAMPLES